	Determine the value for the dependent variable and state the rule

	
	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable
	
	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable

	3
	12
	
	7
	14

	6
	24
	
	3
	10

	8
	32
	
	5
	

	0
	0
	
	9
	

	Rule
	Multiply by 4
	
	Rule
	




	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable
	
	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable

	12
	2
	
	9
	3

	0
	0
	
	2
	-4

	24
	
	
	15
	

	15
	
	
	5
	

	Rule
	
	
	Rule
	



	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable
	
	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable

	0
	0
	
	16
	8

	10
	90
	
	24
	16

	7
	
	
	8
	

	13
	
	
	4
	

	Rule
	
	
	Rule
	




	Fill in the grid with the values from the table and determine the rule
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[bookmark: _5rsogyitaijh]j
	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable

	3
	0

	4
	1

	0
	-3

	2
	-1

	Rule
	




	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable

	0
	0

	1
	2

	-2
	-4

	0.5
	1

	Rule
	





	Fill in the values in the table using the grid and determine the rule
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	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Rule
	




	Independent Variable
	Dependent Variable

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Rule
	




	Did you Learn Anything Interesting?
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